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All Flights
Session: All

Thursday, March 5, 2026Session: Thursday - PM --
QRLabel1

1
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 2:15 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1A

1 Saoirse Franklin 8833 DuPage F 13-14
2 Mackenzie McGaugh 8848 Let It Shine F 13-14
3 Rose Colomb 8868 Dynamite Gymnastics F 13-14
4 Ellie Farber 8841 Let It Shine F 13-14
5 Annabelle McAfee 8847 usa youth fitness F 13-14
6 Payton Lindell 8870 GAR F 13-14
7 Elle Pucilowski 8852 United Sports F 13-14
8 Azure Carroll 8837 Desert Gymcats F 13-14
9 Nanya Palle 8850 United Sports F 13-14
10 Isabella Chen 8860 HGC F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 3:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1B

1 Yam Sherman 8706 High Energy F 13-14
2 Amelia Zurick 8696 Let It Shine F 13-14
3 Eleah Ennis 8689 Phoenix Elite F 13-14
4 Keira Stumpf 8708 TCT F 13-14
5 Evie DeBusk 8703 Tataru's Gymnastics F 13-14
6 Jordyn Dupuis 8861 Desert Gymcats F 13-14
7 Milana Smigelskis 8707 ESC F 13-14
8 Brooklynn Meeks 8694 Phoenix Elite F 13-14
9 Harley Alms 8709 Phoenix Elite F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 3:45 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1C

1 Arley Mae Roberson 8725 Let It Shine F 13-14
2 Alyssa Stone 8728 StarMakers F 13-14
3 Annika Cox 8711 DuPage F 13-14
4 Emma Rittiner 8724 Let It Shine F 13-14
5 Maryan Mohamed 8723 Gleasons F 13-14
6 Emma Gould 8717 IKG F 13-14
7 Maddie Fitzpatrick 8713 High Energy F 13-14
8 Olivia Cho 8710 DuPage F 13-14
9 Kaia Johnston 8720 Let It Shine F 13-14
10 Abby Burke 8773 GAR F 13-14
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All Flights
Session: All

Thursday, March 5, 2026Session: Thursday - PM --1
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 4:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1D

1 Lisa Adhikarimayum 8736 Cabarrus F 13-14
2 Annistyn Thomas 8729 K and L Tumbletown F 13-14
3 Elizabeth Podgorny 8683 High Energy F 13-14
4 Vivienne Hardy 8732 DuPage F 13-14
5 Hartley Kutay 8674 DuPage F 13-14
6 Megan Conklin 8740 AAGA F 13-14
7 Caroline O'Leary 8734 Silver Stars F 13-14
8 Layla Sayles 8882 NVG F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 5:15 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1E

1 Zoe Thedens 8737 AAGA F 13-14
2 Noura Alhamid 8766 High Energy F 13-14
3 Elizabeth McCoy 8760 Let It Shine F 13-14
4 Katie Bauer 8739 Integrity Athletics F 13-14
5 Kate Castro 8752 StarMakers F 13-14
6 Cate Hullette 8743 Cabarrus F 13-14
7 Harper Wallis 8765 PRTT F 13-14
8 Lucy Staggs 8750 Suncoast T&T F 13-14
9 Reagan Shores 8763 High Energy F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 6:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1F

1 Lyric Brock 8772 Miss Maria's F 13-14
2 Jordyn Elliott 8780 NSAG-WI F 13-14
3 Cecilia Horsman 8785 Elmwood F 13-14
4 Camryn Lednicky 8793 PRTT F 13-14
5 Janelle Mitchell 8797 EXTREME F 13-14
6 Robin Mosley 8799 WCGC F 13-14
7 Sophia Sanfilippo 8806 DuPage F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 6:45 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1G

1 Hunter Wagner 8824 Tumble Tech F 13-14
2 Imoni Towns 8811 WCGC F 13-14
3 Nora Lange 8817 NSAG-WI F 13-14
4 Lydia Watson 8814 WCGC F 13-14
5 Raelyn Sprague 8809 Helix F 13-14
6 Claire O'Bryan 8821 3TI F 13-14
7 Charli Wagner 8823 Tumble Tech F 13-14
8 Shelby Adriance 8826 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 13-14
9 Ava Janes 8832 Phoenix Elite F 13-14
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All Flights
Session: All

Thursday, March 5, 2026Session: Thursday - PM --1
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 7:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1H

1 Jaxon Fortner 9903 Miss Maria's M 13-14
2 Andrew Robertson 9925 High Energy M 13-14
3 Phoenix Vollrath 9931 NSAG-WI M 13-14
4 Maxim Vir 9930 Gymnastics Central M 13-14
5 Logan Mehta 9915 Tumble Tech M 13-14
6 Henry Sabol 9829 CAVU M 13-14
7 Jack Blowers 9881 DuPage M 13-14
8 Julian Johnson 9827 Ultimate Air M 13-14
9 Liam Monroe 9798 WCGC M 13-14
10 Caleb Gerber 91362 Flyers M 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:15 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1I

1 Robert Eliosov 8673 CEG M 13-14
2 Liam Biglione 8771 Integrity Athletics M 13-14
3 Ian Klipstein 8744 Flight Club M 13-14
4 Milo Johnson 8787 Stars Gymnastics M 13-14
5 Kayden Silva 8726 EXTREME M 9-10
6 Zen Sawada 8855 Vargas Academy M 9-10
7 Aiden Jones 81354 Ultimate Air M 9-10

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1J

1 Owen Weber 8738 Helix M 13-14
2 Cash Cheney 8702 Flipside M 13-14
3 Aidan Fernandez 8783 Flight Club M 13-14
4 Joseph Agan 8686 Helix M 13-14
5 Jordan Calungsod 8700 WCGC M 13-14
6 Kieran Walus 8859 DuPage M 13-14
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All Flights
Session: All

Thursday, March 5, 2026Session: Thursday- PM --
QRLabel1

1
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 2:15 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1A

1 Eliana Schottgen 8856 Vargas Academy F 9-10
2 Aubrey Stewart 8675 Revolution T&T F 9-10
3 Cali Stanley 8727 United Sports F 9-10
4 Aniston Poole 8748 IKG F 9-10
5 Sloane Gwin 8698 Revolution T&T F 9-10
6 Molly Dobrinski 8697 Revolution T&T F 9-10
7 Bostyn Cheney 8759 Flipside F 9-10
8 Slone Leske 8745 Gymagic F 9-10
9 Sariah Kessler 8722 StarMakers F 9-10
10 Millie Greathouse 8647 Gymagic F 9-10
11 Emersyn Schwaller 8610 High Energy F 9-10

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 3:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1B

1 Onyx Case-Roney 8838 Vargas Academy M 11-12
2 Uriah Jones 8844 Helix M 11-12
3 Alexander Pana 8735 Tumble Tech M 11-12
4 Austin Conley 8775 High Energy M 11-12
5 Hunter Siegel 8857 Vargas Academy M 11-12
6 Salem Ralls 8853 Vargas Academy M 11-12
7 Peyton Lynch 8667 Helix M 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 3:45 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1C

1 Hartley Quayle 9953 NSB F 11-12
2 Josie Bachmann 9874 ETA F 11-12
3 Harper Edwards 9902 Gymnastics Central F 11-12
4 Julia Wahl 9880 ETA F 11-12
5 Kehaulani Reyes 9924 Tumble Tech F 11-12
6 Evie Baker 9875 IKG F 11-12
7 Olivia Buchar 9688 Phoenix Elite F 11-12
8 Abby Davis 9940 NSB F 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 4:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1D

1 Annabelle Bauman 9894 usa youth fitness F 11-12
2 Victoria Barth 9892 GymStars F 11-12
3 Nora Lundeen 9913 StarMakers F 11-12
4 Kennedy Platt 9941 NSB F 11-12
5 Annie Smart 9927 Vargas Academy F 11-12
6 Skadi Patterson 9936 HTS F 11-12
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All Flights
Session: All

Thursday, March 5, 2026Session: Thursday- PM --1
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 5:15 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1E

1 Maximus Gertmann 8784 M and  M Gymnastics M 15+
2 Stefan Vrbica 8672 NVG M 15+
3 Thomas Marshall 8835 CEG M 15+
4 Michael Keyes 8845 ITC M 15+
5 Carson Kraft 8863 Helix M 15+
6 Beckett Crowley 8712 DuPage M 15+
7 Jaydon Hines 8699 StarMakers M 15+
8 Daniel Wong 81406 Tumble Tech M 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 6:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1F

1 Cai Reeves 9872 NSB F 15+
2 Mylie Denson 9891 AAGA F 15+
3 Ingrid Campbell 9955 NSB F 15+
4 Ashlyn Carroll 9896 Showcase F 15+
5 Maria Bondarenko 9884 Tumble Tech F 15+
6 Aftyn Campbell 9954 NSB F 15+
7 Melissa Diegel 91003 Dynamite Gymnastics F 15+
8 Charlie Downs 9886 World Elite F 15+
9 Gabi Stankaitis 9889 ESC F 15+
10 Addie Fredericks 9203 Let It Shine F 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 6:45 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1G

1 Lexie Darby 9900 Let It Shine F 15+
2 Tori Hillman 9908 Gymnastics Central F 15+
3 Kara Reis 9923 World Elite F 15+
4 Lera Mylenski Arhab 9917 Ultimate Air F 15+
5 Kylin Kendall 9952 NSB F 15+
6 Brooklyn Chapman 9938 3TI F 15+
7 Dakota Curtis 9899 TCT F 15+
8 Aliyah Reedy 9922 GAR F 15+
9 Leah Pearson 9111 Wasatch F 15+
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All Flights
Session: All

Thursday, March 5, 2026Session: Thursday- PM --1
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 7:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1H

1 Nadia Ward 9978 Newton Aerial F 15+
2 Klara Buchta 9982 DuPage F 15+
3 Cora Johnston 9979 Powerhouse F 15+
4 Jaylyn Cleary 9897 Wcc F 15+
5 Lucy Brezina 9981 Gleasons F 15+
6 Megan Johnson 9989 TCT F 15+
7 Sharly Hansen 9956 NSB F 15+
8 Ariana Tow 91351 IGN F 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:15 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1I

1 Rose O'Leary 9975 Silver Stars F 15+
2 Lillian Morhous 9973 Airborne Colorado F 15+
3 Kennedy Stoker 9959 NSB F 15+
4 Paris Stanley 9976 United Sports F 15+
5 Ruby Turpin 9958 NSB F 15+
6 Maya Mossberg 9974 HGC F 15+
7 Amelia Fields 9966 Carolina Elite F 15+
8 Dylan Grace 9967 Fairland Gymnastics F 15+
9 Sophie Montanares 9948 Wasatch F 15+
10 Bella Bice 9965 Fairland Gymnastics F 15+
11 Mya Laeyrouse 91381 Phoenix Elite F 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1J

1 Priya Page 9943 Wasatch F 15+
2 Lylah Hooten 9987 Integrity Athletics F 15+
3 Sophia Irick 9988 TEG F 15+
4 Leila Orton 9957 NSB F 15+
5 Molly Schilling 9992 Integrity Athletics F 15+
6 Rachel Terry 9945 Airborne Colorado F 15+
7 Drew Rydl 9990 EWA Prosper F 15+
8 Tina Buss 9950 NSB F 15+
9 Abby Vegso 9977 GSTA F 15+
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All Flights
Session: All

Friday, March 6, 2026Session: Friday- AM--
QRLabel1

2
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

2A

1 Mason McConnell 10188 Silver Stars M 15-16
2 Grady Crane 10106 Helix M 15-16
3 Gavin Crane 10159 Helix M 15-16
4 Connor Miezwa 10215 TCT M 15-16
5 Jeremiah Corbin 10124 Showcase M 15-16
6 Hutch Page 101044 Wasatch M 15-16

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:45 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

2B

1 Faustino Fredes 10204 Dynamite Gymnastics M 15-16
2 Jack Hutchinson 10131 ETA M 15-16
3 Jacob Richards 10223 AAGA M 15-16
4 Grayson Niehus 10231 Eagle Gymnastics TX M 15-16
5 Evan McMullen 10214 Vargas Academy M 15-16
6 Finn Collins 101349 WCGC M 15-16
7 Milo Kouwabunpat 101029 World Elite M 15-16

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

2C

1 Ignacy Iwasiow 10132 Suncoast T&T M 11-12
2 Arro Robertson 10139 Wcc M 11-12
3 Benson Malvido 10120 NVG M 11-12
4 Isaac Wang 10179 EWA Prosper M 11-12
5 Alex Rodriguez 10140 EXTREME M 11-12
6 Cayden VanSpankeren 10145 TCT M 11-12
7 Charlie Davis 10182 NSB M 11-12
8 Wesley Bartlett 10893 So Cal TTC M 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:15 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

2D

1 Jacob Marshall 10212 High Energy M 17-21
2 Gunnar Howell 10130 Culprit M 17-21
3 Adrian Geiger 10164 Gymnastics Central M 17-21
4 Jake Treonze 10237 CAVU M 17-21
5 Jakob Saldana 10189 Air Extreme M 17-21
6 Alex Franson 10202 TCT M 17-21
7 Kolden Egbert 10163 Integrity Athletics M 17-21
8 Ryder Nilson 10236 Wasatch M 17-21
9 Alex Brey 101377 SPARK ATHLETICS M 17-21
10 Calvin Darley 101382 High Altitude M 17-21
11 Ryder Chaffins 101384 GZG M 17-21
12 Kai Fujii 101393 Desert Gymcats M 17-21
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All Flights
Session: All

Friday, March 6, 2026Session: Friday- AM--2
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

2E

1 Griffin Zollars 10222 Team Legacy M 17-21
2 Jackson Drew 10108 Cabarrus M 17-21
3 Wesley Irving 10208 Utah Valley M 17-21
4 Joel Hess 10184 TEG M 17-21
5 Jake Magilke 10225 HGC M 17-21
6 Brody Hahnebach 10206 United Sports M 17-21
7 Michael Armonda 10233 Fairland Gymnastics M 17-21
8 Dallin Luke 10235 Wasatch M 17-21
9 Caden Cypher 10160 GRTA M 17-21
10 Zayde Gladish 10754 Alpha TNT M 17-21

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:45 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

2F

1 Heaton Manning 10211 Carolina Elite M 13-14
2 Leighton Hester 10181 Eagle Gymnastics TX M 13-14
3 Major Brown 10195 NSB M 13-14
4 Max Miyashiro 10154 HTS M 13-14
5 Mateo Luft-Roman 10210 Southlake Gymnastics M 13-14
6 Anthony Rozenshteyn 10245 ETA M 13-14
7 Julian Marmalyukov 10242 Fairland Gymnastics M 13-14
8 Liam Lorton 10241 World Elite M 13-14
9 Caleb Chernov 10946 Ultimate Air M 13-14
10 Aaron Morris 10916 StarMakers M 13-14
11 Emerson Collier 101126 World Elite M 13-14
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All Flights
Session: All

Friday, March 6, 2026Session: Friday - AM--
QRLabel1

2
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

2A

1 Mary Peterman 10136 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 13-14
2 Mk Storrs 10117 Revolution T&T F 13-14
3 Quinn Peavley 10243 TEG F 13-14
4 Kinley Warrick 10246 Air Extreme F 13-14
5 Emmy Fortman 10153 Tumble Tech F 13-14
6 MaKenna Weatherford 10155 Tataru's Gymnastics F 13-14
7 Maddison Boggs 10239 Southlake Gymnastics F 13-14
8 Kaley Blandford 10238 3TI F 13-14
9 Liv Davis 10126 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 13-14
10 Gweny Campbell 10960 NSB F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:45 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

2B

1 Britton Wilbur 10146 Vargas Academy F 13-14
2 Caitlyn Cook 10105 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 13-14
3 Lily Dandekar 10107 RISE F 13-14
4 Hannah Corneliusen 10200 ETA F 13-14
5 Mia Marza 10168 World Elite F 13-14
6 Julia Zlotnikov 10221 ETA F 13-14
7 Adalyn Foster 10240 Wasatch F 13-14
8 Elena Graves 10183 Powerhouse F 13-14
9 Ava Wilson 10156 Revolution T&T F 13-14
10 Evelyn Primakov 10116 ETA F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

2C

1 Evelyn Wilson 10151 EWA Prosper F 13-14
2 Maci Large 10134 GymStars F 13-14
3 Camila Matamoros 10147 RISE F 13-14
4 Grace Salerno 10142 DuPage F 13-14
5 Sorina Skirha 10175 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 13-14
6 Analisa Kalnynas 10133 Midwest Training F 13-14
7 Aubree Hernandez 10149 EWA Prosper F 13-14
8 Annabelle Canter 10121 Tataru's Gymnastics F 13-14
9 Juliana Ralph 10244 Carolina Elite F 13-14
10 Raylee DeJesus 101383 High Altitude F 13-14
11 Eliora Williamson 10934 Tumble Tech F 13-14
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All Flights
Session: All

Friday, March 6, 2026Session: Friday - AM--2
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:15 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

2D

1 Alana Del Chiaro 10161 Vargas Academy F 15-16
2 Jasmine Li 10229 Southlake Gymnastics F 15-16
3 Addison Hagedorn 10205 Integrity Athletics F 15-16
4 Siena Miller 10185 TEG F 15-16
5 Kylie Fritz 10128 NVG F 15-16
6 Noiella Caruso 10227 GSTA F 15-16
7 Brianne Jablonski 10118 MTGA F 15-16
8 Willow Turgeon 10177 Reflex F 15-16
9 Julianna King 101032 So Cal TTC F 15-16

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

2E

1 Destiny Bennett 10114 Showcase Gymnastics F 15-16
2 Atalya Carroll 10187 Desert Gymcats F 15-16
3 Piper Fickes 10127 Kris Power Tumbling F 15-16
4 Madison Simeon 10217 GSTA F 15-16
5 Adalyn Falls 10228 Air Extreme F 15-16
6 Sarah Sticatto 10219 GSTA F 15-16
7 Rory Loe 10167 Let It Shine F 15-16
8 Mya Cruz 10125 World Elite F 15-16
9 Quinn McCraw 10110 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 15-16

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:45 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

2F

1 Jillian Smith 10186 Hangtime TNT F 15-16
2 Gia Salveson 10115 CAVU F 15-16
3 Karina Navarro 10172 So Cal TTC F 15-16
4 Sadie Collins 10123 All American F 15-16
5 Abby Lim 10230 CAVU F 15-16
6 Holly Rees 10138 Gymnastics Central F 15-16
7 Cecelia  Faye Satter Satterfield 10991 WCGC F 15-16
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All Flights
Session: All

Friday, March 6, 2026Session: Friday- Afternoon--
QRLabel1

3
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 1:15 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

3A

1 Bryce Galassi YE1117 Vargas Academy M 13-14
2 Jonah Clower YE1125 Southlake Gymnastics M 13-14
3 Kyle Schottgen YE1130 Vargas Academy M 13-14
4 David Basily YE1124 Integrity Athletics M 13-14
5 Daniel Basily YE1115 Integrity Athletics M 13-14
6 Crew Cheney YE180 Flipside M 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 2:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

3B

1 Jackson Freda YE1116 Suncoast T&T M 13-14
2 Luke Duvall YE1109 Culprit M 13-14
3 Daniel Remole YE1129 Carolina Elite M 13-14
4 Freddie Wanat YE1107 ESC M 13-14
5 Landon Arios YE194 Team Legacy M 13-14
6 Jackson Oujezdsky YE1106 Eagle Gymnastics TX M 11-12
7 Jorge Diaz Gabaldon YE178 World Elite M 11-12
8 Josh McLaughlin YE113 Silver Stars M 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 2:45 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

3C

1 Dustin Padilla JR1027 CEG M 15-16
2 Graham Foreman JR1049 T&T Express M 15-16
3 Zander Boye JR1037 Wasatch M 15-16
4 Brock Ruppert JR1036 Culprit M 15-16
5 Ethan Gordon JR1050 Phoenix Elite M 15-16
6 Kellen Jones JR1051 Wasatch M 15-16
7 Soren Campbell JR1034 Flipside M 15-16
8 Matteo Giove JR1222 Ultimate Air M 15-16
9 Colton Steiner JR176 TCT M 15-16

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 3:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

3D

1 Alex Del Chiaro JR1048 Vargas Academy M 15-16
2 Michael Carey JR1047 Carolina Elite M 15-16
3 Casen Kim JR1039 Eagle Gymnastics TX M 15-16
4 Niklas Ehrentreich JR1025 TCT M 15-16
5 William Weight JR1059 Utah Valley M 15-16
6 Sylus Harper JR1038 Flipside M 15-16
7 Liam BAker JR1031 Kris Power Tumbling M 15-16
8 Quinn Bennett JR1046 TCT M 15-16
9 Bentley Zillmer JR1040 Carolina Elite M 15-16
10 Saxton Tyler JR1396 Waxahachie M 15-16
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All Flights
Session: All

Friday, March 6, 2026Session: Friday- Afternoon--3
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 4:15 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

3E

1 Xander Fultz IE1015 Tumble Tech M 17-21
2 Luke Shaffer IE1014 TCT M 17-21
3 Evan Dufort IE1004 Suncoast T&T M 17-21
4 Paxten Taylor IE1020 Gymnastics Central M 17-21
5 Holden Spradley IE1018 Tumble Tech M 17-21
6 ZaQuae Carter IE1009 CAVU M 17-21

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 5:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

3F

1 Jason Hennon IE1005 Culprit M 17-21
2 Hutch Setser IE1017 Carolina Elite M 17-21
3 Braden Merritt IE1022 Air Extreme M 17-21
4 Ryan Sprague IE1006 Helix M 17-21
5 Jack Stefan IE1019 Chattooga M 17-21
6 Brodie Cooke IE198 Carolina Elite M 17-21

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 5:45 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

3G

1 Madylin Rogers 10141 StarMakers F 11-12
2 Kamryn Jones 10165 Wasatch F 11-12
3 Anslie Maddox 10150 StarMakers F 11-12
4 Gabby Collins 10122 World Elite F 11-12
5 Hannah King-Nabors 10166 NSAG-WI F 11-12
6 Gabriela Paulaski 10152 NVG F 11-12
7 Lily Payer 10174 usa youth fitness F 11-12
8 Addie Barrow 10157 Culprit F 11-12
9 Graysen Hawkins 10906 Tataru's Gymnastics F 11-12
10 Alexis Reedy 10944 GAR F 11-12
11 Charisma Yang 10935 StarMakers F 11-12
12 Sienna McNelis 101375 ETA F 11-12
13 Victoria Egorova 101105 TEG F 11-12
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All Flights
Session: All

Friday, March 6, 2026Session: Friday- Afternoon--
QRLabel1

3
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 1:15 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

3A

1 Chandler Graham SR1099 All American F 17+
2 Gracie Harder SR1100 Carolina Elite F 17+
3 Kennedi Roberts SR1093 Southlake Gymnastics F 17+
4 Aliah Raga SR1102 Dynamite Gymnastics F 17+
5 Susan Gill SR1068 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 17+
6 Bella Bowman SR1075 Integrity Athletics F 17+
7 Kira Schwartz SR1072 usa youth fitness F 17+
8 Josie Bain SR1078 usa youth fitness F 17+
9 Clara McNew SR1086 Kris Power Tumbling F 17+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 2:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

3B

1 Shaeya Johnson IE1016 Stars Gymnastics F 17-21
2 Leighton Easter IE1012 Gymnastics Central F 17-21
3 Ava Orders IE1008 Integrity Athletics F 17-21
4 Rylee Kuhn IE1007 TCT F 17-21
5 Cate Cupples IE1010 Showcase Gymnastics F 17-21
6 Kamden Wiskow IE1023 Southlake Gymnastics F 17-21
7 Ashley Lawlor IE1013 So Cal TTC F 17-21
8 Brooke Lewis IE1024 Dynamite Gymnastics F 17-21
9 Sarah Shahidi IE1350 NVG F 17-21
10 Caitlyn Akina IE1074 Integrity Athletics F 17-21

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 2:45 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

3C

1 Brooklyn Velazquez YE1113 Revolution T&T F 13-14
2 Emily McGowan YE1110 ETA F 13-14
3 Charlotte Matus YE1122 GAR F 13-14
4 Lexi Arredondo YE1120 Midwest Training F 13-14
5 Ellie Williamson YE1108 All American F 13-14
6 Amelya Hall 10129 Revolution T&T F 10U
7 Kari Smith 10143 EXTREME F 10U

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 3:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

3D

1 Evie Granado YE1127 NVG F 13-14
2 Claire Marks YE1119 NVG F 13-14
3 Hayden Bynum YE1114 Tumble Tech F 13-14
4 Ashby Myers YE1123 NSB F 13-14
5 Finley Janak YE1118 Gymagic F 13-14
6 Emma Racine YE1111 StarMakers F 13-14
7 Sanaa Creal YE1104 Midwest Training F 11-12
8 Emma Dobrinski YE201 Revolution T&T F 11-12
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All Flights
Session: All

Friday, March 6, 2026Session: Friday- Afternoon--3
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 4:15 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

3E

1 Ethan Andrews 9949 Vargas Academy M 15+
2 Chris Williams 9999 HGC M 15+
3 Callan Liebes 9972 HTS M 15+
4 Austin Northcutt 9919 EWA Prosper M 15+
5 Corwyn Shaffer 9993 NVG M 15+
6 Maayan Shoshani 9994 HGC M 15+
7 Royal Celestine 9890 Elmwood M 15+
8 Rafael Cook 9898 MTGA M 15+
9 Ryan Davis 9885 Airborne Colorado M 15+
10 Thomus Hayhurst 9947 Airborne Academy M 15+
11 Liam McGill 91357 Flyers M 15+
12 Zayne Roberts 91356 Flyers M 15+
13 Jackson Pitts 91397 Waxahachie M 15+
14 Maverick Ruddle 9804 GRTA M 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 5:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

3F

1 Mycah Seyler JR1056 Southlake Gymnastics F 15-16
2 Harper Jamrozy JR1026 NVG F 15-16
3 Eva Sultanov JR1028 World Elite F 15-16
4 Stella Teeter JR1058 Helix F 15-16
5 Neila Johnson JR1043 Wasatch F 15-16
6 Avery Schmidt JR1045 Wasatch F 15-16
7 Sophie Bolos JR1041 NSB F 15-16
8 Malania Stanley JR1057 United Sports F 15-16

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 5:45 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

3G

1 Capri McLarty JR1035 GAR F 15-16
2 Sydney Rosen JR1055 ETA F 15-16
3 Anya Brooks JR1042 NSB F 15-16
4 Zarah Lugosi JR1053 EWA Prosper F 15-16
5 Claudia Pulgar JR1054 TEG F 15-16
6 Ella Odle JR1033 Kris Power Tumbling F 15-16
7 Meah Kelley JR1052 Carolina Elite F 15-16
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All Flights
Session: All

Friday, March 6, 2026Session: Friday- PM--
QRLabel1

4
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 7:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4A

1 Andrew Neatrour SR1070 CEG M 17+
2 Amare Walker SR1073 CAVU M 17+
3 Changa Anderson SR1077 Fairland Gymnastics M 17+
4 Brendon Newton SR1088 Tumble Tech M 17+
5 Derek Ruehl SR1071 Kris Power Tumbling M 17+
6 West Fowler SR1063 Panhandle Perfection M 17+
7 Caleb Cypher SR1067 GRTA M 17+
8 Luke Todd SR1062 Culprit M 17+
9 Kable Moore SR1087 usa youth fitness M 17+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 7:45 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4B

1 Sammy Young SR1096 Tumble Tech M 17+
2 Joey Lopatka SR1082 Team Legacy M 17+
3 Boden Courtney SR1098 NVG M 17+
4 Tomas Minc SR1101 Tumble Tech M 17+
5 Mick Seyler SR1094 Southlake Gymnastics M 17+
6 Sam Blando SR1097 So Cal TTC M 17+
7 Koa Luu SR1084 NVG M 17+
8 Kai Lawson SR1379 Dynamite Gymnastics M 17+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4C

1 Max Poveda SR1090 World Elite M 17+
2 Micah Miner SR1064 Kris Power Tumbling M 17+
3 Sawyer Whitemiller SR1066 Carolina Elite M 17+
4 Nate Swanepoel SR1103 NVG M 17+
5 Brandon Frasure SR1079 Integrity Athletics M 17+
6 Rafi Pikofsky-Christiansen SR1089 Dynamite Gymnastics M 17+
7 Kaysen Maag SR1085 Utah Valley M 17+
8 BJ Mensah SR1069 CAVU M 17+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:15 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4D

1 Ben Smith SR1076 Integrity Athletics M 17+
2 Trevor Harder SR1081 Carolina Elite M 17+
3 Aaron Remole SR1092 Carolina Elite M 17+
4 Tommy Lopatka SR1083 Team Legacy M 17+
5 Sebastian Ramberg SR1091 World Elite M 17+
6 Ruben Padilla SR1065 Wasatch M 17+
7 Nicholas Avink SR1060 GRTA M 17+
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All Flights
Session: All

Friday, March 6, 2026Session: Friday- PM--
QRLabel1

4
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 7:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4A

1 Haven Meng 10170 Reflex F 17-21
2 Channing Kim 10234 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 17-21
3 Izzy Peters 101391 Airbenders F 17-21
4 Aleaha Odle 10173 Kris Power Tumbling F 17-21
5 Elly Penney 10191 Culprit F 17-21
6 Olivia Skubisz 10218 DuPage F 17-21
7 Kyra Delucia 10162 CEG F 17-21
8 Sophie Meilleur-Myles 10169 TEG F 17-21
9 Naomi McGinnis 101348 Dulles Gymnastics F 17-21

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 7:45 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4B

1 Niya Porter 10137 StarMakers F 17-21
2 Brynley Caplinger 10197 T&T Express F 17-21
3 Marie Matsumoto 10213 Silver Stars F 17-21
4 Haleigh Smith 10190 Culprit F 17-21
5 Hailey Norton 10135 Airborne Academy F 17-21
6 Sophia Han 10207 CAVU F 17-21
7 Ty-LA Morris 10193 CAVU F 17-21
8 Allie Beaubien 10104 Alpha TNT F 17-21

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4C

1 Kate Arakawa 10232 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 17-21
2 Chloe Kester 10224 United Sports F 17-21
3 Akela Magee 10192 NSB F 17-21
4 Allison Cope 10199 Gymnastics Central F 17-21
5 Seynabou Tamba 10226 Fairland Gymnastics F 17-21
6 Julia Tambor 10220 CAVU F 17-21
7 Lily Byler 10196 T&T Express F 17-21
8 Bre Bisuna 10158 World Elite F 17-21
9 Amir Wilkerson 10112 FlipCity South F 17-21

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:15 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4D

1 Lincoln Spathes 9928 HTS M 11-12
2 Aiden Herring 9907 Culprit M 11-12
3 Izea Bayer Fresco 9980 Vargas Academy M 11-12
4 Bryan Li 9971 World Elite M 11-12
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All Flights
Session: All

Saturday, March 7, 2026Session: Saturday - AM--
QRLabel1

5
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5A

1 Adelyn Rae Grigg 7657 StarMakers F 11-12
2 Kylie Wright 7638 HTS F 11-12
3 Carissa Hughes 7618 Phoenix Elite F 11-12
4 Myla Mendell 7650 Skywalkers F 11-12
5 Peyton Bare 7624 Ultimate Air F 11-12
6 Jessie Gutierrez 7648 Alpha TNT F 11-12
7 Claira Carter Thompson 7620 Phoenix Elite F 11-12
8 McKayla Brooks 7619 TCT F 11-12
9 Emilia Gomelsky 7669 HGC F 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:45 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5B

1 Piper Yaeger 7637 Midwest Training F 11-12
2 Corinne Ramudamu 7633 WCGC F 11-12
3 Taylor Payne 7662 Silver Stars F 11-12
4 Mia Backlund 7644 TCT F 11-12
5 Aubrey Hernandez 7649 Alpha TNT F 11-12
6 Andi Paulson 7632 Mattoon F 11-12
7 Abigail Karpowicz 7642 DuPage F 11-12
8 Sofia Mijangos 7661 Skywalkers F 11-12
9 Amelia Mingus 7629 Phoenix Elite F 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5C

1 Aliya Barron 7656 WCGC F 13-14
2 Sky Kimbrough 7639 PRTT F 13-14
3 Kayleigh Merrell 7660 DuPage F 13-14
4 Cam Bass 7640 Ultimate Air F 13-14
5 Millie Hudalla 7622 TCT F 13-14
6 Jacqueline Robinson 7634 Skywalkers F 13-14
7 Zakai Bankston 7600 TCT F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:15 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5D

1 Makenna Palacios 7653 Revival Athletics F 13-14
2 Aria Peasinger 7654 Airborne Academy F 13-14
3 Samantha Mossberg 7670 HGC F 13-14
4 Mya Liepke 7627 TCT F 13-14
5 Sariah Carroll 7641 Showcase F 13-14
6 Penelope Pabalan 7631 IKG F 13-14
7 Adalyn Gawrys 7646 Midwest Training F 9-10
8 Tess Newcomb 7651 TCT F 9-10
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All Flights
Session: All

Saturday, March 7, 2026Session: Saturday - AM--5
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5E

1 Dashel Maier 6568 M and  M Gymnastics M 11-12
2 Owen Armstrong 6556 GRTA M 11-12
3 Kayson Hensley 6554 Skywalkers M 11-12
4 Eli Schmidt 6584 High Energy M 11-12
5 Sullivan Rottschafer 6625 GRTA M 11-12
6 Justin Rinaldo 6615 Quest Athletics M 15+
7 Kieran GerkeGreen 7715 GRTA M 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:45 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5F

1 Isabella Brown 7664 Integrity Athletics F 15+
2 Kaitlyn Setterberg 7668 Reflex F 15+
3 Rowen Sirico-Hurd 7635 Skywalkers F 15+
4 Ellie Kennedy 7666 DuPage F 15+
5 Quinn Hillebrand 7665 PRTT F 15+
6 Aubrey Nielsen 7652 Airborne Academy F 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 12:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5G

1 Harper Hill 9962 NSB F 13-14
2 Emma Sacks 9879 ETA F 13-14
3 Mackenzie Hogan 9986 usa youth fitness F 13-14
4 Gabby Redondo 9871 NSB F 13-14
5 Lexi Stoker 9963 NSB F 13-14
6 Addison Walts 9997 Revolution T&T F 13-14
7 Freyja Patterson 9937 HTS F 13-14
8 Ainslee Burguiere 9895 Southlake Gymnastics F 13-14
9 Ava Rodriguez 9926 GymStars F 9-10
10 Olive Vance 9813 GRTA F 9-10

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 1:15 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5H

1 Kylee Wickum 9998 Vargas Academy F 13-14
2 Kennedi Hurst 9969 Ultimate Air F 13-14
3 Charlotte Derry 9901 GAR F 13-14
4 Georgia Goble 9731 Phoenix Elite F 13-14
5 Anna Sobon 9888 GSTA F 13-14
6 Haleigh Walters 9932 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 13-14
7 Jozie Sutton 9144 TEG F 13-14
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All Flights
Session: All

Saturday, March 7, 2026Session: Saturday - AM--5
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 2:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5I

1 Autumn Kenny 9911 Revival Athletics F 13-14
2 Maele Fallis 9782 Gymnastics Central F 13-14
3 Skye Hudson 91001 HGC F 13-14
4 Nataliia Halichenko 9984 ETA F 13-14
5 Kiana Linares 9877 Silver Stars F 13-14
6 Estelle Patterson 9920 High Energy F 13-14
7 Elliott McCraw 9914 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 13-14
8 Blakeli Maiale 9887 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 13-14
9 Diana Hauf 9968 Silver Stars F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 2:45 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5J

1 Nevaeh Hedges 9961 NSB F 13-14
2 MaKenna Watkins 9964 NSB F 13-14
3 Riley Stephens 9942 EWA Prosper F 13-14
4 Claire Britton 9876 DuPage F 13-14
5 Rosalie Urban 9996 Silver Stars F 13-14
6 Micah Latimer 9970 Airborne Colorado F 13-14
7 Colette Gallagher 9904 EWA Prosper F 13-14
8 Kate Lai 91002 HTS F 13-14
9 Shaylee Hines 9909 StarMakers F 13-14
10 Kendall Bell 91376 ETA F 13-14
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All Flights
Session: All

Saturday, March 7, 2026Session: Saturday -AM--
QRLabel1

5
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5A

1 Hannah Sheffel 8822 K and L Tumbletown F 11-12
2 Joelle Rozycki 8684 High Energy F 11-12
3 Riley Young 8825 Revolution T&T F 11-12
4 Landrey Koopmann 8790 Gymagic F 11-12
5 Eloise Janesko 8718 United Sports F 11-12
6 Sienna Pemble 8761 So Cal TTC F 11-12
7 Lily Addario 8685 Revolution T&T F 11-12
8 Blakeley Moyer 8747 Suncoast T&T F 11-12
9 Vanessa Lunghi 8818 GSTA F 11-12
10 Charlotte Perillo 8851 GSTA F 11-12
11 Aurie Maxison 81361 Flyers F 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:45 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5B

1 Isabella McMillen 8733 Revolution T&T F 11-12
2 Aria Hayes 8842 WCGC F 11-12
3 Marcella Giordano 8862 GSTA F 11-12
4 Caliyah Evans 8781 Helix F 11-12
5 Ively Reed 8749 Phoenix Elite F 11-12
6 Audrey Reynolds 8801 EWA Prosper F 11-12
7 Alice Brezina 8671 Gleasons F 11-12
8 Elizabeth Kallstrom 8721 GAR F 11-12
9 Tatiana Stephens 8756 FlipCity South F 11-12
10 Arya Hand 8834 Ultimate Air F 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5C

1 Jules Gwin 8677 Revolution T&T F 11-12
2 Lilah Penny 8679 GymStars F 11-12
3 Kyra Dobler 8777 GAR F 11-12
4 Sydney Steen 8695 Airborne Colorado F 11-12
5 Kenzie Lumbert 8746 3TI F 11-12
6 Claire Kinnan 8789 Airborne Academy F 11-12
7 Alexandria Larrison 8792 Midwest Training F 11-12
8 Anna Adamson 8757 EAQC F 11-12
9 Etta Horwitz 8704 High Energy F 11-12
10 Mollie Valenta 8812 Gymagic F 11-12
11 Emma Herrera 81378 Gymagic F 11-12
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All Flights
Session: All

Saturday, March 7, 2026Session: Saturday -AM--5
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:15 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5D

1 Palmer Cannon 8730 StarMakers F 11-12
2 Madison Bedford 8770 StarMakers F 11-12
3 Isla Scritchfield 8865 Silver Stars F 11-12
4 Kaia Carter 8755 EAQC F 11-12
5 Allyson Gibson 8716 Tumble Tech F 11-12
6 Caia Dana 8741 So Cal TTC F 11-12
7 Abby Rowell 8803 WCGC F 11-12
8 Cora Smith 81334 IGN F 11-12
9 Reiley Watts 8586 HTS F 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5E

1 Aria Byrnes 8676 Revolution T&T F 11-12
2 Eva Samaniego 8854 Powerhouse F 11-12
3 Emmy Sauer 8807 High Energy F 11-12
4 Livia Arnold 8816 Wcc F 11-12
5 Hadleigh Dobrinic 8778 High Energy F 11-12
6 Charli Canter 8774 Tataru's Gymnastics F 11-12
7 Ashlyn Schweitzer 8808 usa youth fitness F 11-12
8 Rylee Fowler 8714 High Energy F 11-12
9 Kyla Merino 8678 MTGA F 8U
10 Alivia Reedy 8800 GAR F 8U

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:45 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5F

1 Charlotte Clough 6561 Miss Maria's F 15+
2 Lydia Jones 6604 High Energy F 15+
3 Berkley Denor 6562 M and  M Gymnastics F 15+
4 Bailee Salsbury 6609 Airborne Academy F 15+
5 Olivia Plassmeyer 6572 M and  M Gymnastics F 15+
6 Ari Marshall-Lucas 61365 Flyers F 15+
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All Flights
Session: All

Saturday, March 7, 2026Session: Saturday -AM--5
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 12:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5G

1 Parker Crosson 8776 High Energy F 15+
2 Breckyn Kiefer 8788 KCT&T F 15+
3 Lily Durbin 8840 Phoenix Elite F 15+
4 Franki Wright 8831 NSB F 15+
5 Tatum Rawski 8921 M and  M Gymnastics F 15+
6 Charlotte Kallstrom 8692 GAR F 15+
7 Shayna Rosenstein 8802 IKG F 15+
8 Teagan Doll 8839 M and  M Gymnastics F 15+
9 Shreya Rutter 8805 WCGC F 15+
10 Kyra Loy 8796 Kris Power Tumbling F 15+
11 Cailyn Lindsey 8794 High Energy F 15+
12 Amelie Michaud 8682 NSAG-WI F 15+
13 Ximora Robinson 8663 Ultimate Air F 15+
14 Ella Campbell 8951 NSB F 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 1:15 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5H

1 Emma Hop 8843 Newton Aerial F 15+
2 Lauren Sommers 8764 EAQC F 15+
3 Effie Kutz 8753 Tumble Tech F 15+
4 Rebecca Calhoun 8867 Waxahachie F 15+
5 Annabelle Arends 8769 WCGC F 15+
6 Kylie Winebarger 8751 Cabarrus F 15+
7 Ally Dombroski 8680 DuPage F 15+
8 Elizabeth Stuckey 8866 Newton Aerial F 15+
9 McKenna Rettke 8705 TCT F 15+
10 Maiya Kulasingam 8791 Tumble Tech F 15+
11 Madison Beisner 8701 PRTT F 15+
12 Samyyah McDavid 81409 GAR F 15+
13 Christine Egorova 8873 TEG F 15+
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All Flights
Session: All

Saturday, March 7, 2026Session: Saturday -AM--5
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 2:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5I

1 Cristina Anzalota 8768 Integrity Athletics F 15+
2 Stormy Thomas 8810 Tumble Tech F 15+
3 Claire Westerman 8815 Wcc F 15+
4 Izzy Kennedy-Kortes 8869 M and  M Gymnastics F 15+
5 Ava Fry 8681 NSAG-WI F 15+
6 Maggie Lemke 8846 Integrity Athletics F 15+
7 Arya Shah 8830 CAVU F 15+
8 Adi Reeves 8828 NSB F 15+
9 Ella Boushard 8758 PRTT F 15+
10 Lyla Bird 8836 usa youth fitness F 15+
11 Val Holder 8742 Scamps Gymnastics F 15+
12 Harper Hodge 8985 So Cal TTC F 15+
13 Ella Cypher 8611 GRTA F 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 2:45 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5J

1 Brooke Salomoun 8762 ESC F 15+
2 Sophia Smith 8858 Let It Shine F 15+
3 Gabriella Andrade 8767 M and  M Gymnastics F 15+
4 Ellen Lovellette 8795 High Energy F 15+
5 Miabella Hots 8786 NSAG-WI F 15+
6 Kavyaashree Jegadeeswaran 8719 Integrity Athletics F 15+
7 Kayla Lynn 8819 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 15+
8 Charlie Joyner 8691 Ultimate Air F 15+
9 Sophie Nganga 8864 Fairland Gymnastics F 15+
10 Alexa Eckley 8779 Phoenix Elite F 15+
11 Ella Snyder 81398 Waxahachie F 15+
12 Lauren Neece 8918 EAQC F 15+
13 Audrey Carpenter 8983 Gleasons F 15+
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All Flights
Session: All

Sunday, March 8, 2026Session: Sunday- AM--
QRLabel1

7
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:45 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7F

1 Kennedy Lattner 6582 IKG F 9-10
2 Reagan Booker 6577 TCT F 9-10
3 Aya Litwin 6583 IKG F 9-10
4 Cora Gille 6589 J and J T&T F 9-10
5 Anahia Mendez 6592 EXTREME F 9-10
6 Andie Bradley 6587 GAR F 9-10
7 Lyric Stephens 61363 Flyers F 9-10

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 12:20 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7G

1 Iris Zarzar 6576 TCT F 9-10
2 Ema Fryatt 6581 Silver Stars F 9-10
3 Charlotte Dietrich 6563 WCGC F 9-10
4 Emma Fisher 6565 Revival Athletics F 9-10
5 Keatyn Norris 6571 GymStars F 9-10
6 Olivia Kansupada 6605 IKG F 9-10

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 12:40 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7H

1 Waverly Ciardullo 5482 Quest Athletics F 13-14
2 Melody Ritter 5433 WCGC F 13-14
3 Ella Penton 5531 DuPage F 13-14
4 Layla Sirico-Hurd 5436 Skywalkers F 13-14
5 Elise Matney 5426 MHG F 13-14
6 Brooke Anderson 5484 High Energy F 13-14
7 Rylee Astras 5525 Quest Athletics F 13-14
8 Terren Jones 51367 Flyers F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 1:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7I

1 Olivia Marks 5425 Let It Shine F 13-14
2 Finley Kittrell 5455 Integrity Athletics F 13-14
3 Emma Miller 5545 Scamps Gymnastics F 13-14
4 Kinsley Ryder 5444 GRTA F 13-14
5 Paityn Radtke 5505 Elite Xtreme F 13-14
6 Avalyn Roberts 5434 Elite Xtreme F 13-14
7 Sophia Sartain 5445 Skywalkers F 13-14
8 Jillian O'Ferrell 5429 Ultimate Air F 13-14
9 Erynn Crook 51360 Flyers F 13-14
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All Flights
Session: All

Sunday, March 8, 2026Session: Sunday- AM--7
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 1:20 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7J

1 Autumn Severson 5435 GAR F 13-14
2 Anaya Prater 5479 High Energy F 13-14
3 Caroline Falat 5423 Ultimate Air F 13-14
4 Evelyn Zurick 5440 Let It Shine F 13-14
5 Zoey Hemrick 5520 DuPage F 13-14
6 Autumn Griffin Richards 5461 Skywalkers F 13-14
7 Elizabeth Cornielle 5489 Miss Maria's F 13-14
8 Kristianna Coles 51407 FlipCity South F 13-14
9 Ella Beto 5447 GAR F 13-14
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All Flights
Session: All

Sunday, March 8, 2026Session: Sunday- AM--
QRLabel1

7
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:15 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7D

1 Millie Brown 5449 KCT&T F 8U
2 Amira Rasulov 5459 IKG F 8U
3 Mckensly Bedford 5485 StarMakers F 8U
4 Alessia Stumpf 5478 Phoenix Elite F 8U
5 Valerie VanDenburgh 5466 Midwest Training F 8U
6 Sam Rogers 5523 IKG M 11-12
7 Delsin Frohlinger 51333 Integrity Athletics M 11-12
8 Max Wahweotten 51385 Skywalkers M 11-12
9 Archer Marshall-Lucas 51366 Flyers M 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7E

1 Mj Fiedler 6549 WCGC F 13-14
2 Caroline Robinson 6551 Skywalkers F 13-14
3 June Durbin 6564 EAQC F 13-14
4 Jensynn Ring 6573 Mattoon F 13-14
5 Kaitlyn Ulffers 6585 Airborne Academy F 13-14
6 Bria Burdick 6588 Miss Maria's F 13-14
7 Laura Hinrichs 6602 Airborne Academy F 13-14
8 Savanah Fayhee 6613 Mattoon F 13-14
9 Mary Rolander 61150 J and J T&T F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:45 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7F

1 Finnegan Mennes 7643 GRTA M 9-10
2 Leo Stehl 7655 WCGC M 11-12
3 Parker Lucas 7628 IKG M 11-12
4 Bodhi Swigart 7574 MHG M 11-12
5 Chase Daniels 7645 Integrity Athletics M 11-12
6 Koi Hinds 71390 Airbenders M 11-12
7 Ronin Jackson 7623 NVG M 13-14
8 Dathan Nesbitt 7630 Revival Athletics M 13-14
9 Jaxson Peyton 71404 NVG M 13-14
10 John Gerber 6450 MHG M 9-10
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All Flights
Session: All

Sunday, March 8, 2026Session: Sunday- AM--7
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 12:20 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7G

1 Pierce Holt 5453 Midwest Training M 8U
2 Max Lebediev 5521 IKG M 8U
3 Amaris Peoples 6594 GAR M 8U
4 Jayden Satorie 6597 Airborne Academy M 9-10
5 Caleb Mueller 6570 WCGC M 9-10
6 Alex Lebediev 6614 IKG M 9-10
7 Brody Wilczynski 6575 TCT M 9-10
8 Hawkins Jansonius 6590 Airborne Academy M 9-10
9 Isaiah Hayes 6612 WCGC M 9-10
10 Grant Woodall 6599 GAR M 9-10
11 Noah Huerta 61364 Flyers M 9-10

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 12:40 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7H

1 Madison Musau 6593 Miss Maria's F 11-12
2 Raelyn Manske 6569 M and  M Gymnastics F 11-12
3 Emma Heling 6557 Cabarrus F 11-12
4 Charlotte Oelke 6559 TCT F 11-12
5 Lilly Richardson 6596 J and J T&T F 11-12
6 Orlaith Keane 6606 High Energy F 11-12
7 Giyanna Jackson 6603 GAR F 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 1:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7I

1 Cora Phillips 6595 Integrity Athletics F 11-12
2 Dalila Valdiviezo 6598 J and J T&T F 11-12
3 Gwen Garthe 6553 CEG F 11-12
4 Paulina Engelhaupt 6548 TCT F 11-12
5 Hadley Johnston 6566 J and J T&T F 11-12
6 Ainsley Winkler 6616 High Energy F 11-12
7 Adah (pronounced Ada Gabel 6558 Phoenix Elite F 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 1:20 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7J

1 Emma Mounger 6607 Flight Club F 11-12
2 Lottie Noblet 6617 EAQC F 11-12
3 Mila Eickhoff 6579 IKG F 11-12
4 Ava Nielsen 6608 Airborne Academy F 11-12
5 Stella Passons 6547 Let It Shine F 11-12
6 Katherine Fasseas 6580 IKG F 11-12
7 Brooke Meiners 6591 Cabarrus F 11-12
8 Liley Holland 6658 Integrity Athletics F 11-12
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All Flights
Session: All

Sunday, March 8, 2026Session: Sunday- AM--
QRLabel1

7
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:15 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7D

1 Ava Robbins 4348 Tataru's Gymnastics F 15+
2 Josephine Timmermans 4418 GRTA F 15+
3 Maliyah Guy 4448 Ultimate Air F 15+
4 Paisley Arena 4368 Mattoon F 13-14
5 Izabella Hanvy 4407 GAR F 13-14
6 Raelyn Whorley 4352 Tataru's Gymnastics F 13-14
7 Harper Thibodeau 4387 J and J T&T F 13-14
8 Emmalin Wynn 4389 High Energy F 13-14
9 Ariella Baase 4353 Scamps Gymnastics F 13-14
10 Simone Hergott 4299 M and  M Gymnastics F 13-14
11 Lillyan Joyner 41372 Flyers F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7E

1 Maevis Himes 5472 Phoenix Elite F 9-10
2 Addie Bence 5411 Phoenix Elite F 9-10
3 Helen Acemyan 5483 Gymnast Factory F 9-10
4 Ellie Ogle 5430 Phoenix Elite F 9-10
5 Tessa Clardy 5488 High Energy F 9-10
6 Elana Kemper 5474 Phoenix Elite F 9-10
7 Amelia Eckley 5442 Phoenix Elite F 9-10
8 Callahan Miller 51370 Flyers F 9-10
9 Penelope Graves 51371 Flyers F 9-10
10 Alicia Lyngh 5567 Tataru's Gymnastics F 9-10

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:45 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7F

1 Mia Gobert 5471 Phoenix Elite F 9-10
2 Avery Thorngren 5535 DuPage F 9-10
3 Hadley Summerlin 5560 Phoenix Elite F 9-10
4 Nevaeh Singer 5532 Let It Shine F 9-10
5 Ahna'Le Yates 5537 WCGC F 9-10
6 Carmen Guerrero 5529 DuPage F 9-10
7 Sarah Lou 5522 IKG F 9-10
8 Harper Dickmann 5490 NSAG-WI F 9-10
9 Anastacia Rusinova 5480 ETA F 9-10
10 Lennie Hild 51369 Flyers F 9-10
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All Flights
Session: All

Sunday, March 8, 2026Session: Sunday- AM--7
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 12:20 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7G

1 Tenleigh Voss 5468 GAR F 9-10
2 Nahla Thomason 5636 Phoenix Elite F 9-10
3 Josie Smith 5533 High Energy F 9-10
4 Camilla Romano 5506 Gymnast Factory F 9-10
5 Ella Mcgregor 5427 Phoenix Elite F 9-10
6 Nila Schmidt 5413 Phoenix Elite F 9-10
7 Kennedy Rossman 5507 PRTT F 9-10
8 Layla Cameron 5517 WCGC F 9-10
9 Caroline Broman 5515 DuPage F 9-10
10 Iris Johnson 5497 Ultimate Air F 9-10

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 12:40 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7H

1 Gracie Duich 5538 GAR F 9-10
2 Honey Vincent 5511 Gymnast Factory F 9-10
3 Reese Grunwaldt 5528 DuPage F 9-10
4 Grace Eckley 5578 Phoenix Elite F 9-10
5 Isobel Seckman 5477 Scamps Gymnastics F 9-10
6 Isla Leifheit 5456 Mattoon F 9-10
7 Londyn Parker 5530 Elite Xtreme F 9-10
8 Hazel Raukar 5460 MHG F 9-10
9 Audrielle Maier 5499 M and  M Gymnastics F 9-10
10 Ali Guzman 5495 IKG F 9-10

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 1:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7I

1 Gabriel Herczeg 4331 GRTA M 7-8
2 Nikita Velykanov 4356 IKG M 7-8
3 Trenton Covert 4371 ITC M 7-8
4 Lucas Kammerer 4379 IKG M 7-8
5 Cannon Sims 4405 EAQC M 7-8
6 Henry Walters 4304 IKG M 9-10
7 Hudson Bergmann 4305 WCGC M 9-10
8 Bryant Carter 4307 J and J T&T M 9-10
9 Dom Thomas 4410 Phoenix Elite M 9-10
10 Kaden Davis 4415 Ultimate Air M 15+
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All Flights
Session: All

Sunday, March 8, 2026Session: Sunday- AM--7
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 1:20 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7J

1 Gabriela Eliosov 5421 CEG F 15+
2 Penny McGrath 5476 Scamps Gymnastics F 15+
3 Zoey Whicker 5512 PRTT F 15+
4 Hannah Ryan 5526 Quest Athletics F 15+
5 Daysha Hughes 5555 Phoenix Elite F 15+
6 Zoey Ludwig 5443 PRTT F 15+
7 Taylor Derbas 5544 Flight Club F 15+
8 Taraji Day 5420 High Energy F 15+
9 Lauren Bond 51368 Flyers F 15+
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All Flights
Session: All

Sunday, March 8, 2026Session: Sunday- PM--
QRLabel1

8
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 2:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

8A

1 Mila Schwenker 4349 M and  M Gymnastics F 7-8
2 Tillie Hauser 4289 IKG F 7-8
3 McKinley Johnson 4362 WCGC F 7-8
4 Quinn Goff 41352 Midwest Training F 7-8
5 Alexandra Fasseas 4309 IKG F 7-8
6 Cora Sparks 4316 EAQC F 7-8
7 Avery Krajecki 4380 DuPage F 7-8
8 Callie Dillard 4400 WCGC F 7-8
9 Harper Hike 4376 GAR F 7-8
10 Camryn Janek 4361 DuPage F 7-8

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 2:20 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

8B

1 Ava Romano 4393 Airborne Academy F 7-8
2 Coleigh Miller 4340 Phoenix Elite F 7-8
3 Averee Clay 4399 High Energy F 7-8
4 Olivia Roche 4293 IKG F 7-8
5 Trinity Quenzer 4382 J and J T&T F 7-8
6 Kollyns Carter 4370 EAQC F 7-8
7 Oaklyn Kimball 4336 Revolution T&T F 7-8
8 Arlyn Monroe 4403 WCGC F 7-8
9 Kamrii Huff 4377 Flipside F 7-8
10 Lucy Monreal 41402 M and  M Gymnastics F 7-8

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 2:40 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

8C

1 Keagan Venegas 3271 Scamps Gymnastics F 9-10
2 Krosby Strand 3273 TCT F 9-10
3 Quinn Heggen 3282 GAR F 9-10
4 Delaney Anderson 3275 Flight Club F 9-10
5 Lucy Rowden 31374 Flyers F 9-10
6 Anna Marshall 3283 Flight Club F 11-12
7 Abby Goley 31373 Flyers F 11-12
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All Flights
Session: All

Sunday, March 8, 2026Session: Sunday- PM--8
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 3:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

8D

1 Lily Mueller 4404 WCGC F 11-12
2 Samira Macar 4302 M and  M Gymnastics F 11-12
3 Abigail Landes 4401 Helix F 11-12
4 AnnaHarriet King 4337 High Energy F 11-12
5 Raelynn Kelley 4409 Helix F 11-12
6 Scarlet Rush 4384 AAGA F 11-12
7 Ember Blakely 4369 WCGC F 11-12
8 Addie Gholson 4357 PRTT F 11-12
9 Addison Buyea 4320 Revolution T&T F 11-12
10 Kyra Kishore 4417 Ultimate Air F 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 3:20 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

8E

1 Hollis Mallardo 4291 Scamps Gymnastics F 11-12
2 Caroline Zustiak 4408 Helix F 11-12
3 Rylee Gentry 4328 Tataru's Gymnastics F 11-12
4 Aubree Wood 4294 Scamps Gymnastics F 11-12
5 Angelina Eliosov 4286 CEG F 11-12
6 Tessa Conlon-Sibila 4323 M and  M Gymnastics F 11-12
7 Z Lambert 4381 GAR F 11-12
8 Mia Tolliver 4350 Scamps Gymnastics F 11-12
9 Brea Yerly 4390 GAR F 11-12
10 Piper Staples 41399 United Sports F 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 3:40 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

8F

1 Vera Aitken 4358 Mattoon F 11-12
2 Lindley Gross 4374 Mattoon F 11-12
3 Cora Lipscomb 4392 Helix F 11-12
4 Avery Lock 4301 Revolution T&T F 11-12
5 Sicily Boltenhouse 4295 Scamps Gymnastics F 11-12
6 Lydia Cummings 4360 Mattoon F 11-12
7 Tamahje' Jones 4395 PRTT F 11-12
8 Harper Green 4329 Tataru's Gymnastics F 11-12
9 Peyton Greenberg 4373 Flight Club F 11-12
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All Flights
Session: All

Sunday, March 8, 2026Session: Sunday- PM--
QRLabel1

8
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 2:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

8A

1 Tibby Warren 5540 DuPage F 11-12
2 Zz Gibson 5470 Phoenix Elite F 11-12
3 Eleanore Hoffman 5541 DuPage F 11-12
4 Helena Beatty 5514 WCGC F 11-12
5 Kinsley Hyland 5473 Skywalkers F 11-12
6 Hudson Moody 5503 Elite Xtreme F 11-12
7 Rogue Beabout 5441 Phoenix Elite F 11-12
8 Nora Schubert 5446 Phoenix Elite F 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 2:20 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

8B

1 Mia Brooks 5487 PRTT F 11-12
2 Tyler Sirico-Hurd 5437 Skywalkers F 11-12
3 Liliana Vaughn 5467 DuPage F 11-12
4 Tessa Duncan 5492 M and  M Gymnastics F 11-12
5 Madison Hilton 5416 Ultimate Air F 11-12
6 Keaton Strand 5438 TCT F 11-12
7 Ava  Young 51387 Mattoon F 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 2:40 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

8C

1 Kyra Pierson 5431 TCT F 11-12
2 Yang Zheng 5513 Gymnast Factory F 11-12
3 Alexa Holkenbrink 5496 Mattoon F 11-12
4 Nora Heding 5412 M and  M Gymnastics F 11-12
5 Avianna Garcia 5494 GAR F 11-12
6 Ava Taff 5509 WCGC F 11-12
7 Addyson Gilbert 5527 WCGC F 11-12
8 Willow Ridgeway 5432 Tataru's Gymnastics F 11-12
9 Keira Nguyen 5458 Skywalkers F 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 3:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

8D

1 Morgan Johnson 5454 High Energy F 11-12
2 Liv Matus 5500 GAR F 11-12
3 October Eidt 5519 GymStars F 11-12
4 Dylan Stanfield 5534 Miss Maria's F 11-12
5 Rebecca Lyons 5498 Miss Maria's F 11-12
6 Eliza Olson 5504 NSAG-WI F 11-12
7 Ellie Bloemker 5486 Mattoon F 11-12
8 Emery Wegner 5536 Airborne Academy F 11-12
9 Athena Schmitz 5462 Phoenix Elite F 11-12
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All Flights
Session: All

Sunday, March 8, 2026Session: Sunday- PM--8
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 3:20 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

8E

1 Kinsley Harris 5451 Mattoon F 11-12
2 Genevieve Molnar-Kovoor 5502 NSAG-WI F 11-12
3 Macy Niffenegger 5546 GAR F 11-12
4 Breelie Turner 5414 Phoenix Elite F 11-12
5 Cara Burke 5516 GAR F 11-12
6 Kendall Schweizer 5463 Flight Club F 11-12
7 Mayra Thakkar 5510 DuPage F 11-12
8 Laikyn Templin 5464 Airborne Academy F 11-12
9 Graycn Daniels 5601 Integrity Athletics F 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 3:40 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

8F

1 Nina Roberts 4365 Elite Xtreme F 9-10
2 Emersyn Gentry 4327 Tataru's Gymnastics F 9-10
3 Karmen Demiranda 4324 GRTA F 9-10
4 Skylin Carter 4321 Ultimate Air F 9-10
5 Layla Smith 4386 Miss Maria's F 9-10
6 Brooklyn Wells 4367 WCGC F 9-10
7 Aliza Fox 4326 J and J T&T F 9-10
8 Leighton Redmon 4345 Phoenix Elite F 9-10
9 Caroline Carten 4306 WCGC F 9-10
10 Annie Brueggemann 41147 WCGC F 9-10
11 Mira Monreal 41401 M and  M Gymnastics F 9-10
12 Charlotte Brown 4281 Wasatch F 9-10

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 4:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

8G

1 Everley Ring 4347 Mattoon F 9-10
2 Camilla Lauderdale 4391 Tataru's Gymnastics F 9-10
3 Noelle Kailer 4378 Scamps Gymnastics F 9-10
4 Riley Haley 4330 TCT F 9-10
5 Ellie Hensley 4311 Mattoon F 9-10
6 Mariah Hurd 4334 M and  M Gymnastics F 9-10
7 Athena Ray 4383 Let It Shine F 9-10
8 Annika Brooks 4296 TCT F 9-10
9 Zoey Richardson 4346 J and J T&T F 9-10
10 Madeleine Eipert 4325 DuPage F 9-10
11 Mia Johnston 4396 High Energy F 9-10
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All Flights
Session: All

Sunday, March 8, 2026Session: Sunday- PM--8
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 4:20 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

8H

1 Alexandra Peterson 4342 NSAG-WI F 9-10
2 Kalani Bogale-Caley 4318 MHG F 9-10
3 Sawyer Chesire 4322 Flight Club F 9-10
4 Juliana Hurd 4333 M and  M Gymnastics F 9-10
5 Adleigh Shupe 4355 Scamps Gymnastics F 9-10
6 Ceili Kenny 4335 Revival Athletics F 9-10
7 Paige Taylor 4402 FlipCity South F 9-10
8 Evelyn Weber 4397 Helix F 9-10
9 Dulcey Merritt 4339 Scamps Gymnastics F 9-10
10 Serafia Peterson 4343 NSAG-WI F 9-10
11 Reagan Vinnedge 4388 J and J T&T F 9-10

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 4:40 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

8I

1 Carmen Ramudamu 4344 WCGC F 9-10
2 Amelia Embick 4372 WCGC F 9-10
3 Emmy Brate 4319 NSAG-WI F 9-10
4 Isla Harriss 4375 Mattoon F 9-10
5 Ja'Brea Stokes 4366 WCGC F 9-10
6 Brookstin Filback 4310 WCGC F 9-10
7 Linda Ehr 4308 Mattoon F 9-10
8 Cora Novotny 4341 High Energy F 9-10
9 Juliana Hebert 4394 PRTT F 9-10
10 Fallon Hamilton 4298 Phoenix Elite F 9-10
11 Madelyn Peters 4543 WCGC F 9-10
12 Thea Frank 4278 M and  M Gymnastics F 9-10

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 5:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

8J

1 Sophee Metzger 4314 Mattoon F 9-10
2 Lily Martin 4338 IKG F 9-10
3 Emery Jaques 4312 Mattoon F 9-10
4 Ariana Tomini 4351 MHG F 9-10
5 Kayleigh Blythe 4398 High Energy F 9-10
6 Penelope Glascock 4287 M and  M Gymnastics F 9-10
7 Emi Greig 4288 Scamps Gymnastics F 9-10
8 Josephine Schaljo 4315 Mattoon F 9-10
9 Hadley Otte 4364 WCGC F 9-10
10 Emma Stine 4317 Mattoon F 9-10
11 Stella Strong 4508 IKG F 9-10
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All Flights
Session: All

Sunday, March 8, 2026Session: Sunday- PM--
QRLabel1

8
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 2:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

8A

1 Elliana Livgard 3261 TCT F 7-8
2 Charlotte Embick 3277 WCGC F 7-8
3 Maci Hayes 3265 Scamps Gymnastics F 7-8
4 Isabella Wolfe 3274 PRTT F 7-8
5 Evelina Passucci 3269 Revolution T&T F 7-8
6 Oakley Wilczynski 3272 TCT F 7-8
7 Savannah Hill 3266 Revolution T&T F 7-8
8 Willow Thompson 3262 Phoenix Elite F 7-8
9 Paisley Wagler 3280 Integrity Athletics F 7-8
10 Maggie Bonwell 3285 Phoenix Elite F 7-8

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 2:20 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

8B

1 Zacharias King 2253 NSAG-WI M 9-10
2 Ian Peterson-Holdvogt 2255 IKG M 9-10
3 Maximilien Delorme 2251 IKG M 9-10
4 Elizabeth Dow 2252 IKG F 9-10
5 Kelly Andrews 2259 WCGC F 9-10
6 Meredith Andrews 2260 WCGC F 9-10

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 2:40 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

8C

1 Gregory Chennell 3276 GAR M 7-8
2 Kai Gottfried 3279 NSAG-WI M 7-8
3 Zachary Lambert 3267 Integrity Athletics M 9-10
4 Warren Page 3268 Skywalkers M 9-10
5 Julian Esparza 4297 Scamps Gymnastics M 11-12
6 Arthur Walters 4303 IKG M 11-12
7 Xavier Lambert 4300 Integrity Athletics M 11-12
8 Luke Nadeau 4363 WCGC M 11-12
9 Ryan Hopkins 4332 IKG M 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 3:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

8D

1 Miles Armstrong 2249 GRTA M 7-8
2 Rexy Tiwari 2258 IKG M 7-8
3 Sydney Sullivan 2257 IKG F 7-8
4 Charlotte Rienbolt 1102 Phoenix Elite F 6U
5 Adalyn Thomason 1103 Phoenix Elite F 6U
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All Flights
Session: All

Sunday, March 8, 2026Session: Sunday- PM--8
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 3:20 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

8E

1 Richard Eliosov 5422 CEG M 9-10
2 Ellister Eickhoff 5518 IKG M 9-10
3 Mati Hervitz 5452 IKG M 9-10
4 Evan Thanphirom 5465 Skywalkers M 9-10
5 Frederick Li 5524 IKG M 9-10
6 Ashbea Vollrath 5439 NSAG-WI M 9-10
7 Maxfield Lerner 5475 IKG M 9-10
8 Zion Hopson 51392 WCGC M 9-10
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